
Monatliche Neuzulassungen (2018) Renault Zoe
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2018 Elektro
Januar 299
Februar 475

März 523
April 422
Mai 507
Juni 465
Juli

August
September

Oktober
November
Dezember

Summe 2.691

Ja
nu

ar

Fe
brua

r
März April Mai

Ju
ni Ju

li

Aug
us

t

Sep
tem

ber

Okto
ber

Nov
em

ber

Dez
em

ber
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Elektro


